USD 389-EUREKA 2024/2025 TERM OPEN
ENROLLMENT CAPACITY BY GRADE LEVEL

GRADE LEVEL

KINDERGARTEN
FIRST GRADE
SECOND GRADE
THIRD GRADE
FOURTH GRADE
FIFTH GRADE
SIXTH GRADE
SEVENTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
FRESHMAN
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR

SENIOR

TOTALS

MAY, 2024 ENROLLMENT

33

38

32

49

41

35

46

36

34

38

45

43

37

507

AUGUST, 2024 CAPACITY
ENROLLMENT

43

48

42

59

51

45

56

46

44

48

55

53

47

637

NUMBER OF MOM-
DISTRICT STUDENTS
ACCEPTED

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

130



